
April

Information Session Schedule
January – June 2018

Bariatric & Metabolic Institute  •  2950 Cleveland Clinic Blvd.  •  Weston, FL 33331  •  844.674.7634  •  clevelandclinicflorida.org

The date and time of Information Sessions are subject to change.

A P R I L
Morning Sessions

Tuesday, April 3 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, April 5 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, April 10 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, April 12 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, April 17 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, April 19 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, April 24 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, April 26 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, April 3 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, April 11 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 24 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

F E B R U A R Y
Morning Sessions

Thursday, February 1 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, February 6 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, February 8 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, February 13 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, February 15 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, February 20 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, February 22 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, February 27 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, February 6 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, February 14 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, February 27 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

M A R C H
Morning Sessions

Thursday, March 1 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, March 6 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, March 8 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, March 13 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, March 15 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, March 20 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, March 22 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, March 27 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, March 29 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, March 6 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, March 14 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 27 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

J A N U A R Y
Morning Sessions

Tuesday, January 2 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, January 4 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, January 9 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, January 11 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, January 16 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, January 18 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, January 23 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, January 25 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, January 2 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, January 10 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, January 23 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

M A Y
Morning Sessions

Tuesday, May 1 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, May 3 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, May 8 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, May 10 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, May 15 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, May 17 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, May 22 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, May 24 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, May 1 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, May 9 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 22 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

J U N E
Morning Sessions

Tuesday, June 5 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, June 7 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, June 12 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, June 14 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, June 19 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, June 21 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, June 26 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, June 28 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, June 5 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, June 13 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 26 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.


